
IQHA OPEN SHOW POINT STANDINGS 

Forms received and posted as of September 14, 2018 

 

2018  YOUTH ALL-ROUND CHAMPION STANDINGS 

300 Points Total in 3 Divisions - Minimum 50 points per Division 

        

NAME HORSE 2A 3A 4A 5A TOTAL AWARDS 

        

Bravo, Pilar PS Call Me Superman 3 1 3 0 7  

Bimmerle, Sarah Here Comes The Boss 19 16 8 0 43  

Fleetwood, Josie Full Time Rebel 23 24 52 0 99  

Flynn, Mary Kate I Do What I Do 26 5 36 0 67  

Griffith, Payton Sweet And Semi Lazy 5 9 5 0 19  

Hein, Hayley SC Black N Glowin 20 46 19 0 85  

James, Lola Sophies Radical 50 47 77 0 174  

Lewis, Emma Slow Riding Chevy 16 5 0 0 21  

Rouch, Riata Only Invited By Chip 66 57 21 0 144  

Slaughter, Allison Its Chips Fault 50 156 62 0 268  

Vachon, Emma Good Bit Of Cash 3 6 1 0 10  

 

 

2018  YOUTH VERSATILITY CHAMPION STANDINGS   

500 points in 3 divisions - minimum 100 each division   

          

NAME HORSE 2A 3A 4A 5A TOTAL AWARDS   

          

Hoffman, Lynzie Hot Buster Brown 266 311 223 0 800 AA 2015 Versatility 2016   

 

 

 

2018  ADULT ALL-ROUND CHAMPION STANDINGS 

300 Points Total in 3 Divisions - Minimum 50 points per Division 

      

NAME HORSE 2B 3B 4B 5B TOTAL AWARDS 

        

Anderson, Carrie Sheza Fancy Hotrod 39 114 26 0 179  

Robinson, Susan Bankable Interest 14 30 22 0 66  

Rudolph, Damita Red Hot And Blazin 4 5 1 0 10  

Taylor, Mychelle Gettin Noticed 7 14 3 0 24  

        

        

2018 ADULT VERSATILITY CHAMPION STANDINGS 

500 points in 3 divisions - minimum 100 each division 

 

NAME HORSE 2B 3B 4B 5B TOTAL AWARDS 

        

Robinson, Susan Innocent Promotion 232 185 126 2 545 AA 2012 Versatilty 2017  

 

 



 

Five Year Participation 

Lynzie Hoffman & Hot Buster Brown 

Brian Kem Doughman & JK Bugsys Rust Bucket 

 

 

Division 1A 

Tiny Tot Pleasure 9 & Under - all participants receive awards 

Y qualified for current year end awards - earn 25 points in 5 open shows minimum 

    2018    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2018 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2018 Awards 

        

1 Raylynn O'Brien Stepahead Sir 14 5  34  

2 Makayla James Sophies Radical 5 2  5  

3 Layla Jennings Investna Candy Bar 5 1  5  

4 Lucy Jennings Investna Candy Bar 3 1  3  

 

 

 

Division 2A 

Youth Halter / Showmanship 

Y - qualified for current year end awards - must earn 25 points in 5 open shows minimum 

    2018    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2018 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2018 Awards 

        

1 Lynzie Hoffman Hot Buster Brown 78 5 Y 266 GOLD 

2 Allison Slaughter Its Chips Fault 50 5 Y 50 BRONZE 

3 Riata Rouch Only Invited By Chip 35 5 Y 66 BRONZE 

4 Mary Kate Flynn I Do What I Do 26 5 Y 26  

5 Hayley Hein SC Black N Glowin 20 5  20  

6 Sarah Bimmerle Here Comes The Boss 19 4  19  

7 Emma Lewis Slow Riding Chevy 16 4  16  

8 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel 14 4  23  

9 Claire Estabrook Zippin Loper 12 5  12  

10 Lola James Sophies Radical 12 5  50 BRONZE 

11 Nora Carpenter Sheza Fancy Hotrod 6 4  17  

12 Payton Griffith Swwet And Semi Lazy 5 2  5  

13 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maka 4 2  4  

14 Pilar Bravo PS Call Me Superman 3 1  3  

15 Emma Vachon Good Bit Of Cash 3 2  3  

16 Olivia Richardville No Doubt Im Impulsive 0 0  0  

17 Dakota Szakacs Simply A Hint 0 0  0  

 

 



Division 2B 

Adult Halter / Showmanship 
Y qualified for current year end awards - must earn 25 points in 5 open shows minimum 

    2018    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2018 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2018 Awards 

        

1 Libby Moyer MWS Makemineadouble 46 5 Y 46  

2 Carrie Anderson Sheza Fancy Hotrod 23 5  39  

3 Diane Denny Its Chips Fault 21 5  21  

4 Jim Griewank Makemyblueyebrown 15 5  15  

5 Mychelle Taylor Getting Noticed 7 3  7  

6 Susan Amich This Diesel Is Hot 5 3  5  

7 Damita Rudolph Red Hot And Blazin 4 1  4  

8 Kathy Curry Hot Prada 3 1  3  

9 Brenda Light Sheza Real Keeper 3 1  3  

10 Patti Williams Hot Major Invitation 1 1  46  

11 Terry Boznak Ivegotitallzippedup 0 0  0  

12 Terri Boznak The Best Is Johnny 0 0  20  

13 Carol Hadenfelt Cans Good Time 0 0  0  

14 Baylee Hunter VLH Unzip For A Dollar 0 0  0  

15 Laurie Adams Laid Back And Lazy 4 0  47 2018 bonus 

16 Ruth Nicholson Timdating Fella 2 0  43 2018 bonus 

17 Susan Robinson Bankable Interest 10 0  14 2018 bonus 

18 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion 14 0  232 2018 bonus 

 

Division 3A 

Youth Western Performance 

Y qualified for current year end awards - must earn 25 points in 5 open shows minimum 

    2018    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2018 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2018 Awards 

        

1 Lynzie Hoffman Hot Buster Brown 80 5 Y 311 SUPERIOR 

2 Allison Slaughter Its Chips Fault 68 5 Y 156 SILVER 

3 Hayley Hein SC Black N Glowin 46 5 Y 46  

4 Claire Estabrook Zippin Loper 31 5 Y 31  

5 Riata Rouch Only Invited By Chip 27 5 Y 57 BRONZE 

6 Kaylie Meck Shouldnt Touch This 26 4  26  

7 Nora Carpenter Sheza Fancy Hotrod 24 4  40  

8 Lola James Sophies Radical 18 5  47  

9 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maka 18 5  18  

10 Sarah Bimmerle Here Comes The Boss 16 4  16  

11 Kirstin Micco Its Black Its White 14 5  14  

12 Payton Griffith Sweet And Semi Lazy 9 3  9  

13 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel 13 2  24  

14 Emma Vachon Good Bit Of Cash 6 3  6  

15 Mary Kate Flynn I Do What I Do 5 2  5  

16 Emma Lewis Slow Riding Chevy 5 2  5  

17 Liliana Burbee Shesa Good Minute 3 1  3  

18 Pilar Bravo PS Call Me Superman 1 1  1  

19 Olivia Richardville No Doubt Im Impulsive 0 0  0  

20 Dakota Szakacs Simply A Hint 0 0  0  

 



 

Division 3B 

Adult Western Performance 

Y qualified for current year end awards - earn 25 points in 5 open shows minimum 

    2018    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2018 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2018 Awards 

        

1 Jim Griewank Makemyblueyebrown 64 5 Y 64 BRONZE 

2 Sharon Sweet One Good Hero 55 5 Y 1005 DIVISION CHAMPION 

3 Carrie Anderson Sheza Fancy Hotrod 48 5 Y 114 SILVER 

4 Diane Denny Its Chips Fault 38 5 Y 38  

5 Libby Moyer MWS Make Mine A Double 27 5 Y 27  

6 Terry Boznak Ivegotitallzippedup 26 4  65 BRONZE 

7 Mychelle Taylor Gettin Noticed 14 4  14  

8 Kathy Curry Hot Prada 10 3  10  

9 Laurie Adams Laid Back And Lazy 7 1  507  

10 Susan Amich This Diesel Is Hot 5 3  5  

11 Damita Rudolph Red Hot And Blazin 5 2  5  

12 Brenda Light Sheza Real Keeper 4 1  4  

13 Patti Williams Hot Major Invitation 4 1  75  

14 Yvette Rouch Only Invited By Chip 1 1  1  

15 Terri Boznak The Best Is Johnny 0 0  92  

16 Carol Hadenfelt Cans Good Time 0 0  0  

17 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion 14 0  185 2018 bonus 

18 Susan Robinson Bankable Interest 14 0  30 2018 bonus 

 

 

 

Division 4A 

Youth Hunt Seat Performance 

Y qualified for current year end awards - must earn 25 points in 5 open shows minimum 

    2018    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2018 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2018 Awards 

        

1 Mary Kate Flynn I Do What I Do 36 5 Y 36  

2 Allison Slaughter Its Chips Fault 30 5 Y 62 BRONZE 

3T Lynzie Hoffman Hot Buster Brown 27 5 Y 223 GOLD 

3T Lola James Sophies Radical 27 5 Y 77  

5 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel 26 5 Y 52 BRONZE 

6 Hayley Hein SC Black N Glowin 19 5  19  

7 Liliana Burbee Shesa Good Minute 12 2  12  

8 Sarah Bimmerle Here Comes The Boss 8 1  8  

9 Riata Rouch Only Invited By Chip 12 2  21  

10 Kirsten Micco Its Black Its White 10 4  10  

11 Payton Griffith Sweet And Semi Lazy 5 2  5  

12 Pilar Bravo PS Call Me Superman 3 1  3  

13 Emma Vachon Good Bit Of Cash 1 1  1  

14 Emma Lewis Slow Riding Chevy 0 0  0  

 

 



Division 4B 

Adult Hunt Seat Performance 
Y qualified for current year end awards - must earn 25 points in 5 open shows minimum 

    2018    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2018 

Points 
Open 

Shoiws  
Lifetime 
Points 2018 Awards 

        

1 Emily DeYoung-Cooper One Hot Demand 52 5  207 GOLD 

2 Carrie Anderson Sheza Fancy Hotrod 15 5  26  

3 Mychelle Taylor Getting Noticed 3 1  3  

4 Damita Rudolph Red Hot And Blazin 1 1  1  

5 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion 14 0  126 2018 bonus 

6 Susan Robinson Bankable Interest 16 0  22 2018 bonus 
 

 
 

Division 5B 

Adult Speed Performance 
Y qualified for current year end awards - earn 25 points in 5 open shows minimum 

    2018    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2018 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2018 Awards 

        

1 Janette Doughman Bet On Lectric 26.5 5 Y 86.5  

2 Brian Kem  Doughman JK Bugsy Rust Bucket 10.0 2  207.0 GOLD 

3 Janette Doughman JK Smart Okie Leo 1.0 1  1.0  

 

Division 6 

Dressage 

Y qualified for current year end awards - earn 25 points in 5 open shows minimum 

    2018    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2018 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2018 Awards 

        

1 Donna Shaw Zip To Zee Cookie Jar 6.0 1  69.5  

 

 

No nominations in Divisions1B or 5A 

 

 


